Fixture Type:
Project Name
Location:
Date:
UFL2 Series
LED FLOOD LIGHT WATTAGE SELECTABLE & 3CCT
Features
-Premium durable High-Quality LED Flood Light, engineered to provide unparalleled

Included
PHOTOCELL
Ordering Guide      Example: UFL2-UW3CCT-100W-KN-PC
Fixture Type Wattage Color Temp. Voltage Maximum Wattage
USFL2
UMFL2
ULFL2
UW
 = Wattage
Selectable
3CCT
 =3000K/4000/5000K
Color Temp. Adjustable
Blank
=120-277V
30W
=Maximum Wattage 30 Watt
(USFL2)
50W
=Maximum Wattage 50Watt
(UMFL2)
100W
=Maximum Wattage 100 Watt
(ULFL2)
Mounting
KN
 = Knuckle Mount
YK
=Yoke Mount
¹SP
=Slipfitter
Mouting Options
UFL2 Series
LED FLOOD LIGHT WATTAGE SELECTABLE & 3CCT
Note: 1. Slipfitter mount only available for 100W.
Fixture Type:
Project Name
Location:
Date:
Product Information
3000K 4000K 5000K
WATTAGE LUMEN EFFICACY LUMEN EFFICACY LUMEN EFFICACY
30W 3,750 lm 125 lm/W 3,900 lm 130 lm/W 3,900 lm 130 lm/W
20W 2,500 lm 125 lm/W 2,600 lm 130 lm/W 2,600 lm 130 lm/W
15W 1,875 lm 125 lm/W 1,950 lm 130 lm/W 1,950 lm 130 lm/W
USFL-30W
3000K 4000K 5000K
WATTAGE LUMEN EFFICACY LUMEN EFFICACY LUMEN EFFICACY
100W 12,500 lm 125 lm/W 13,000 lm 130 lm/W 13,000 lm 130 lm/W
80W 10,000 lm 125 lm/W 10,400 lm 130 lm/W 10,400 lm 130 lm/W
60W 7,500 lm 125 lm/W 7,800 lm 130 lm/W 7,800 lm 130 lm/W
ULFL-100W
UFL2 Series
LED FLOOD LIGHT WATTAGE SELECTABLE & 3CCT
3000K 4000K 5000K
WATTAGE LUMEN EFFICACY LUMEN EFFICACY LUMEN EFFICACY
50W 6,250 lm 125 lm/W 6,500 lm 130 lm/W 6,500 lm 130 lm/W
40W 5,000 lm 125 lm/W 5,200 lm 130 lm/W 5,200 lm 130 lm/W
30W 3,750 lm 125 lm/W 3,900 lm 130 lm/W 3,900 lm 130 lm/W
UMFL-50W
60W